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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (67) 2.2 km  65 Hm 16 P
1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(31) 6(33) 7(43) 8(45) 9(35) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)

15(52) 16(38) Ziel

1 Raphael Schalbetter 12:11 0:50 1:14 1:34 1:58 2:29 3:44 5:09 5:31 6:13 7:33 8:09 9:22 10:12 10:57
0:50 0:24 0:20 0:24 0:31 1:15 1:25 0:22 0:42 1:20 0:36 1:13 0:50 0:45

11:29 12:04 12:11
0:32 0:35 0:07

2 Noah Bühlmann 13:23 0:56 1:24 1:54 2:22 2:56 4:12 5:48 6:11 6:58 8:13 8:53 10:15 11:06 11:58
0:56 0:28 0:30 0:28 0:34 1:16 1:36 0:23 0:47 1:15 0:40 1:22 0:51 0:52

12:39 13:17 13:23
0:41 0:38 0:06

3 Aidan Mc Kenna 13:40 0:56 1:26 1:45 2:18 2:52 4:12 5:42 6:05 6:50 8:16 8:50 10:09 11:27 12:19
0:56 0:30 0:19 0:33 0:34 1:20 1:30 0:23 0:45 1:26 0:34 1:19 1:18 0:52

13:00 13:33 13:40
0:41 0:33 0:07

4 Laura Wipfli 15:04 0:58 1:26 1:52 2:23 3:02 4:33 6:19 6:47 7:49 9:19 10:05 11:35 12:33 13:33
0:58 0:28 0:26 0:31 0:39 1:31 1:46 0:28 1:02 1:30 0:46 1:30 0:58 1:00

14:16 14:57 15:04
0:43 0:41 0:07

5 Linus Wymann 15:24 0:57 1:37 2:11 2:41 3:19 4:42 6:23 6:50 7:46 9:27 10:12 11:34 12:39 13:41
0:57 0:40 0:34 0:30 0:38 1:23 1:41 0:27 0:56 1:41 0:45 1:22 1:05 1:02

14:45 15:16 15:24
1:04 0:31 0:08

6 Ciro Martin 15:28 0:56 1:29 1:49 2:20 2:57 4:22 6:01 6:26 7:18 8:57 9:40 11:05 12:03 13:58
0:56 0:33 0:20 0:31 0:37 1:25 1:39 0:25 0:52 1:39 0:43 1:25 0:58 1:55

14:41 15:19 15:28
0:43 0:38 0:09

6 Aline Mathis 15:28 0:58 1:33 2:12 2:41 3:19 4:45 6:29 6:56 7:50 9:16 10:00 11:32 12:42 14:03
0:58 0:35 0:39 0:29 0:38 1:26 1:44 0:27 0:54 1:26 0:44 1:32 1:10 1:21

14:43 15:21 15:28
0:40 0:38 0:07

8 Felix Kempf 16:17 1:13 1:57 2:20 2:52 3:30 4:59 6:44 7:12 8:09 10:11 10:59 12:43 13:48 14:47
1:13 0:44 0:23 0:32 0:38 1:29 1:45 0:28 0:57 2:02 0:48 1:44 1:05 0:59

15:30 16:08 16:17
0:43 0:38 0:09

9 Lara Gisler 16:18 1:04 1:38 2:16 2:47 3:28 5:01 6:53 7:21 8:19 9:54 10:50 12:31 13:36 14:37
1:04 0:34 0:38 0:31 0:41 1:33 1:52 0:28 0:58 1:35 0:56 1:41 1:05 1:01

15:30 16:10 16:18
0:53 0:40 0:08

10 Domenic Trutmann 16:38 1:06 1:39 2:11 2:44 3:26 5:08 7:03 7:31 8:34 10:07 10:55 12:32 14:01 15:02
1:06 0:33 0:32 0:33 0:42 1:42 1:55 0:28 1:03 1:33 0:48 1:37 1:29 1:01

15:56 16:32 16:38
0:54 0:36 0:06

11 Fabian Gisler 16:40 0:59 1:32 1:59 2:41 3:22 4:52 6:44 7:14 8:10 9:57 10:51 12:31 13:48 14:49
0:59 0:33 0:27 0:42 0:41 1:30 1:52 0:30 0:56 1:47 0:54 1:40 1:17 1:01

15:39 16:31 16:40
0:50 0:52 0:09

12 Eleni Janett 17:11 1:09 1:50 2:14 2:50 3:35 5:11 7:14 7:42 8:38 10:26 11:12 12:50 14:18 15:20
1:09 0:41 0:24 0:36 0:45 1:36 2:03 0:28 0:56 1:48 0:46 1:38 1:28 1:02

16:23 17:05 17:11
1:03 0:42 0:06

13 Käthi Schalbetter 17:20 1:06 1:52 2:18 2:50 3:29 5:11 7:00 7:27 8:25 10:13 11:10 12:46 14:09 15:46
1:06 0:46 0:26 0:32 0:39 1:42 1:49 0:27 0:58 1:48 0:57 1:36 1:23 1:37

16:34 17:13 17:20
0:48 0:39 0:07

14 Alexander Frey 17:49 1:06 1:45 2:39 3:11 3:53 5:31 7:19 7:48 8:46 10:24 11:19 12:55 14:10 15:48
1:06 0:39 0:54 0:32 0:42 1:38 1:48 0:29 0:58 1:38 0:55 1:36 1:15 1:38

16:59 17:41 17:49
1:11 0:42 0:08

15 Jill Nietlispach 19:08 1:15 1:57 2:23 3:07 3:49 5:27 7:26 7:55 9:05 10:49 11:36 13:59 15:43 17:04
1:15 0:42 0:26 0:44 0:42 1:38 1:59 0:29 1:10 1:44 0:47 2:23 1:44 1:21

18:15 19:00 19:08
1:11 0:45 0:08

16 Linus Dittli 19:36 0:59 1:44 2:26 2:59 3:37 5:17 7:12 7:40 8:41 10:15 11:29 13:20 15:22 17:48
0:59 0:45 0:42 0:33 0:38 1:40 1:55 0:28 1:01 1:34 1:14 1:51 2:02 2:26

18:45 19:27 19:36
0:57 0:42 0:09

17 Kurt Mathis 19:39 1:48 2:29 3:03 3:43 4:22 6:04 8:02 8:31 9:38 11:29 12:34 14:32 16:01 17:05
1:48 0:41 0:34 0:40 0:39 1:42 1:58 0:29 1:07 1:51 1:05 1:58 1:29 1:04

18:29 19:30 19:39
1:24 1:01 0:09

18 Robin Nadler 19:49 1:16 2:01 2:38 3:29 4:17 6:04 8:25 8:58 10:11 12:15 13:19 15:28 16:32 17:39
1:16 0:45 0:37 0:51 0:48 1:47 2:21 0:33 1:13 2:04 1:04 2:09 1:04 1:07

18:48 19:41 19:49
1:09 0:53 0:08

19 Alex Brand 20:03 1:17 1:50 2:25 3:00 3:47 5:44 7:50 8:25 9:24 11:00 11:55 14:22 15:39 17:51
1:17 0:33 0:35 0:35 0:47 1:57 2:06 0:35 0:59 1:36 0:55 2:27 1:17 2:12

19:01 19:54 20:03
1:10 0:53 0:09

20 Jona Walker 20:10 1:13 2:49 3:14 4:03 4:48 6:38 8:41 9:18 10:21 12:05 13:03 15:07 16:32 18:02
1:13 1:36 0:25 0:49 0:45 1:50 2:03 0:37 1:03 1:44 0:58 2:04 1:25 1:30

19:02 20:01 20:10
1:00 0:59 0:09
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (67) 2.2 km  65 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(31) 6(33) 7(43) 8(45) 9(35) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)
15(52) 16(38) Ziel

20 Alex Gisler 20:10 1:10 1:54 2:35 3:16 3:55 5:39 7:31 8:00 9:04 10:23 11:18 13:01 14:02 18:19
1:10 0:44 0:41 0:41 0:39 1:44 1:52 0:29 1:04 1:19 0:55 1:43 1:01 4:17

18:59 19:59 20:10 16:57
0:40 1:00 0:11 *52

22 Leonie Frei 20:44 1:18 2:04 2:44 3:36 4:23 6:05 9:13 9:46 10:40 12:15 13:11 15:51 17:35 18:40
1:18 0:46 0:40 0:52 0:47 1:42 3:08 0:33 0:54 1:35 0:56 2:40 1:44 1:05

19:39 20:35 20:44
0:59 0:56 0:09

23 Bruno Ziegler 20:57 1:56 2:39 3:27 4:15 5:00 6:54 8:51 9:23 10:54 12:48 14:18 16:24 17:43 18:53
1:56 0:43 0:48 0:48 0:45 1:54 1:57 0:32 1:31 1:54 1:30 2:06 1:19 1:10

20:00 20:47 20:57
1:07 0:47 0:10

24 Dillon Wullschleger 21:11 1:13 1:48 2:25 5:50 6:29 8:04 10:08 10:37 11:51 14:02 15:06 16:50 17:51 18:59
1:13 0:35 0:37 3:25 0:39 1:35 2:04 0:29 1:14 2:11 1:04 1:44 1:01 1:08

20:11 21:04 21:11 9:37
1:12 0:53 0:07 *45

25 Björn Nadler 21:41 0:59 1:39 2:04 2:40 3:24 5:09 7:12 7:48 8:55 11:01 12:08 14:36 16:54 19:47
0:59 0:40 0:25 0:36 0:44 1:45 2:03 0:36 1:07 2:06 1:07 2:28 2:18 2:53

20:55 21:35 21:41
1:08 0:40 0:06

26 Cornelia Musch 21:46 1:19 1:59 3:32 4:08 5:01 7:00 9:20 9:56 11:12 13:25 14:30 16:33 18:02 19:19
1:19 0:40 1:33 0:36 0:53 1:59 2:20 0:36 1:16 2:13 1:05 2:03 1:29 1:17

20:28 21:36 21:46
1:09 1:08 0:10

27 Jana Arnold 22:04 1:31 3:41 4:07 4:47 5:32 7:22 10:42 11:13 12:16 14:00 14:55 17:02 18:37 20:02
1:31 2:10 0:26 0:40 0:45 1:50 3:20 0:31 1:03 1:44 0:55 2:07 1:35 1:25

20:58 21:56 22:04
0:56 0:58 0:08

28 Peter Henggeler 22:46 1:13 2:05 2:35 3:20 4:10 5:50 7:56 8:30 9:28 11:59 12:59 16:14 17:58 19:25
1:13 0:52 0:30 0:45 0:50 1:40 2:06 0:34 0:58 2:31 1:00 3:15 1:44 1:27

20:55 22:38 22:46
1:30 1:43 0:08

29 Ivonne Bucheli 22:53 1:47 3:25 4:16 5:06 5:49 7:34 9:39 10:10 11:33 13:23 14:23 16:31 18:23 20:04
1:47 1:38 0:51 0:50 0:43 1:45 2:05 0:31 1:23 1:50 1:00 2:08 1:52 1:41

21:35 22:42 22:53
1:31 1:07 0:11

30 Jan Ott 23:03 1:01 1:40 2:20 2:55 3:40 5:58 8:17 8:56 10:09 12:42 13:37 15:56 19:12 20:59
1:01 0:39 0:40 0:35 0:45 2:18 2:19 0:39 1:13 2:33 0:55 2:19 3:16 1:47

21:59 22:53 23:03
1:00 0:54 0:10

31 Alessandra Gisler 23:32 1:19 2:10 2:54 3:40 4:28 6:35 9:08 9:46 11:07 13:24 15:30 17:32 19:00 20:31
1:19 0:51 0:44 0:46 0:48 2:07 2:33 0:38 1:21 2:17 2:06 2:02 1:28 1:31

22:31 23:25 23:32
2:00 0:54 0:07

32 Ilaya Arnold 23:40 1:25 3:04 3:40 4:14 5:01 7:02 9:11 9:45 10:54 12:49 13:55 16:29 19:04 21:21
1:25 1:39 0:36 0:34 0:47 2:01 2:09 0:34 1:09 1:55 1:06 2:34 2:35 2:17

22:22 23:29 23:40
1:01 1:07 0:11

33 Linda Gisler 24:47 1:36 3:52 5:06 6:05 6:58 9:05 12:06 12:36 13:47 15:42 17:00 19:10 20:41 22:11
1:36 2:16 1:14 0:59 0:53 2:07 3:01 0:30 1:11 1:55 1:18 2:10 1:31 1:30

23:30 24:39 24:47
1:19 1:09 0:08

34 Julia Nadler 25:08 1:16 2:58 3:51 4:37 5:29 7:42 10:33 11:18 12:46 15:20 16:46 19:09 20:45 22:41
1:16 1:42 0:53 0:46 0:52 2:13 2:51 0:45 1:28 2:34 1:26 2:23 1:36 1:56

24:02 25:01 25:08
1:21 0:59 0:07

35 Jonas Rüegg 25:43 1:55 2:32 3:10 6:13 7:06 9:03 11:07 11:41 12:49 14:54 15:55 18:20 20:39 23:42
1:55 0:37 0:38 3:03 0:53 1:57 2:04 0:34 1:08 2:05 1:01 2:25 2:19 3:03

24:56 25:33 25:43
1:14 0:37 0:10

36 Tabea Schelbert 25:57 1:55 2:55 5:11 5:46 6:32 8:26 12:41 13:18 14:20 16:11 17:23 19:37 21:28 23:06
1:55 1:00 2:16 0:35 0:46 1:54 4:15 0:37 1:02 1:51 1:12 2:14 1:51 1:38

24:36 25:46 25:57 4:24
1:30 1:10 0:11 *44

37 Lejla Muslin 26:05 2:59 3:39 4:05 4:57 5:43 7:49 10:19 10:57 12:21 15:01 16:10 18:51 21:11 22:59
2:59 0:40 0:26 0:52 0:46 2:06 2:30 0:38 1:24 2:40 1:09 2:41 2:20 1:48

24:45 25:51 26:05
1:46 1:06 0:14

38 Lukas Echser 26:59 3:43 4:40 5:04 5:56 6:45 8:48 11:17 11:56 13:19 15:59 17:12 19:48 22:13 23:56
3:43 0:57 0:24 0:52 0:49 2:03 2:29 0:39 1:23 2:40 1:13 2:36 2:25 1:43

25:43 26:48 26:59
1:47 1:05 0:11

39 Livia Walker 27:22 1:19 2:10 3:01 4:03 4:53 6:50 9:26 10:06 11:30 14:17 15:41 18:49 21:15 23:18
1:19 0:51 0:51 1:02 0:50 1:57 2:36 0:40 1:24 2:47 1:24 3:08 2:26 2:03

25:47 27:10 27:22
2:29 1:23 0:12
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (67) 2.2 km  65 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(31) 6(33) 7(43) 8(45) 9(35) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)
15(52) 16(38) Ziel

40 Salome Walker 28:07 1:54 2:55 3:34 4:22 5:08 9:09 11:32 12:13 13:35 17:28 18:43 21:20 23:19 25:15
1:54 1:01 0:39 0:48 0:46 4:01 2:23 0:41 1:22 3:53 1:15 2:37 1:59 1:56

26:55 27:55 28:07
1:40 1:00 0:12

41 Magdalena Lussma 28:14 1:40 2:47 3:43 4:48 5:47 8:27 11:29 12:14 13:54 16:37 17:58 20:57 22:37 24:17
1:40 1:07 0:56 1:05 0:59 2:40 3:02 0:45 1:40 2:43 1:21 2:59 1:40 1:40

26:33 28:03 28:14
2:16 1:30 0:11

42 Aline Henggeler 28:17 1:42 3:10 3:46 4:29 5:22 8:00 12:16 12:52 15:06 17:18 18:29 21:12 23:52 25:37
1:42 1:28 0:36 0:43 0:53 2:38 4:16 0:36 2:14 2:12 1:11 2:43 2:40 1:45

27:04 28:08 28:17
1:27 1:04 0:09

43 Nuriya Fejzulahi 29:02 2:13 3:42 4:23 5:10 6:00 10:02 12:31 13:06 14:31 18:33 19:53 22:24 24:16 26:14
2:13 1:29 0:41 0:47 0:50 4:02 2:29 0:35 1:25 4:02 1:20 2:31 1:52 1:58

27:52 28:49 29:02
1:38 0:57 0:13

44 Melina Hienzer 29:03 1:41 2:40 3:16 4:00 4:51 7:21 10:14 10:54 12:35 15:41 17:41 21:04 22:44 25:38
1:41 0:59 0:36 0:44 0:51 2:30 2:53 0:40 1:41 3:06 2:00 3:23 1:40 2:54

27:22 28:48 29:03
1:44 1:26 0:15

45 Elin Josepha Gisler 29:05 2:06 2:49 3:27 4:04 4:57 7:09 9:58 10:44 12:05 14:56 20:05 22:32 24:30 26:21
2:06 0:43 0:38 0:37 0:53 2:12 2:49 0:46 1:21 2:51 5:09 2:27 1:58 1:51

27:55 28:55 29:05
1:34 1:00 0:10

46 Lia Simona Holzga 29:50 1:33 3:32 4:10 4:47 5:44 7:56 10:48 11:30 12:53 15:40 20:48 23:19 25:11 27:04
1:33 1:59 0:38 0:37 0:57 2:12 2:52 0:42 1:23 2:47 5:08 2:31 1:52 1:53

28:42 29:41 29:50
1:38 0:59 0:09

47 Nina Baumann 30:35 1:20 6:08 6:41 7:19 8:11 10:16 12:38 13:19 15:38 18:15 19:35 23:45 25:46 27:07
1:20 4:48 0:33 0:38 0:52 2:05 2:22 0:41 2:19 2:37 1:20 4:10 2:01 1:21

28:58 30:24 30:35
1:51 1:26 0:11

48 Annina Scheiber 32:15 1:49 2:27 3:15 3:52 4:53 8:56 11:26 12:04 13:25 16:08 17:18 19:48 24:11 25:32
1:49 0:38 0:48 0:37 1:01 4:03 2:30 0:38 1:21 2:43 1:10 2:30 4:23 1:21

26:34 32:07 32:15
1:02 5:33 0:08

49 April Marshke 32:22 1:55 3:00 6:05 7:28 8:24 10:36 13:39 14:13 15:55 17:52 19:23 22:18 25:25 27:28
1:55 1:05 3:05 1:23 0:56 2:12 3:03 0:34 1:42 1:57 1:31 2:55 3:07 2:03

30:50 32:07 32:22
3:22 1:17 0:15

50 Nina Tschümperlin 39:01 2:10 2:54 3:35 4:15 4:59 13:50 16:19 16:57 18:20 20:27 25:21 31:57 34:14 35:49
2:10 0:44 0:41 0:40 0:44 8:51 2:29 0:38 1:23 2:07 4:54 6:36 2:17 1:35

37:10 38:51 39:01
1:21 1:41 0:10

51 Lynn Gwerder 39:12 2:13 4:23 5:23 6:21 7:49 11:28 16:19 17:04 19:14 22:24 24:03 28:54 30:58 34:59
2:13 2:10 1:00 0:58 1:28 3:39 4:51 0:45 2:10 3:10 1:39 4:51 2:04 4:01

37:26 39:02 39:12
2:27 1:36 0:10

52 Carolina Orgelmeist 40:17 1:34 6:05 9:01 10:32 11:30 13:34 16:41 17:19 18:51 21:22 22:49 25:46 30:49 37:29
1:34 4:31 2:56 1:31 0:58 2:04 3:07 0:38 1:32 2:31 1:27 2:57 5:03 6:40

38:48 40:04 40:17
1:19 1:16 0:13

Roger Dittli Fehlst 1:01 1:31 2:03 2:31 3:09 4:39 6:30 6:57 7:51 9:35 ----- 11:53 12:52 13:51
1:01 0:30 0:32 0:28 0:38 1:30 1:51 0:27 0:54 1:44 2:18 0:59 0:59

14:43 15:28 15:36
0:52 0:45 0:08

Philipp Walker Fehlst 1:32 2:13 2:46 3:23 4:16 6:20 8:43 9:20 10:32 12:43 ----- 15:56 17:21 18:52
1:32 0:41 0:33 0:37 0:53 2:04 2:23 0:37 1:12 2:11 3:13 1:25 1:31

19:50 20:33 20:41
0:58 0:43 0:08

Taina Scheiber Fehlst 2:51 3:54 ----- 5:10 5:56 7:54 10:06 10:40 11:53 13:53 14:58 17:32 20:16 22:35
2:51 1:03 1:16 0:46 1:58 2:12 0:34 1:13 2:00 1:05 2:34 2:44 2:19

23:27 24:31 24:41
0:52 1:04 0:10

Andreas Stadler Fehlst 1:12 2:14 2:55 3:33 4:21 6:19 8:40 9:17 10:33 12:23 13:21 20:18 21:38 23:40
1:12 1:02 0:41 0:38 0:48 1:58 2:21 0:37 1:16 1:50 0:58 6:57 1:20 2:02
----- 25:24 25:35 17:00

1:44 0:11 *50
Marina Imhof Fehlst 1:49 2:48 3:29 4:09 4:57 6:55 9:16 9:54 11:09 13:00 13:59 21:03 22:16 24:18

1:49 0:59 0:41 0:40 0:48 1:58 2:21 0:38 1:15 1:51 0:59 7:04 1:13 2:02
----- 26:01 26:10 17:42

1:43 0:09 *50
Lisa Aeschlimann Fehlst 1:24 2:08 2:49 3:25 4:12 13:00 15:09 15:41 16:46 18:26 19:30 21:20 ----- 27:04

1:24 0:44 0:41 0:36 0:47 8:48 2:09 0:32 1:05 1:40 1:04 1:50 5:44
28:04 29:25 29:35
1:00 1:21 0:10
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn A  (67) 2.2 km  65 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(39) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(31) 6(33) 7(43) 8(45) 9(35) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)
15(52) 16(38) Ziel

Leila Baumann Fehlst 1:43 2:50 3:40 4:26 5:20 7:42 10:40 11:15 14:27 17:10 ----- 21:29 28:56 37:05
1:43 1:07 0:50 0:46 0:54 2:22 2:58 0:35 3:12 2:43 4:19 7:27 8:09

38:48 40:07 40:17
1:43 1:19 0:10

Amin Infanger Fehlst 2:09 ----- 2:48 4:02 4:51 ----- 8:40 26:43 28:04 30:32 32:08 ----- 36:12 39:13
2:09 0:39 1:14 0:49 3:49 18:03 1:21 2:28 1:36 4:04 3:01

52:31 54:32 54:55 1:36
13:18 2:01 0:23 *44

Leonie Mathis Aufg ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

----- -----

AK Matteo Gisler 17:11 1:13 1:56 2:23 2:55 3:37 5:12 7:06 7:36 8:30 10:09 11:05 12:50 14:23 15:37
1:13 0:43 0:27 0:32 0:42 1:35 1:54 0:30 0:54 1:39 0:56 1:45 1:33 1:14

16:30 17:02 17:11
0:53 0:32 0:09

AK Jan Walker Fehlst 1:02 1:42 2:13 2:42 3:24 5:03 7:00 7:29 8:34 10:30 ----- 13:05 14:20 15:41
1:02 0:40 0:31 0:29 0:42 1:39 1:57 0:29 1:05 1:56 2:35 1:15 1:21

16:41 17:33 17:41
1:00 0:52 0:08

AK Martina Gisler Fehlst 1:42 3:28 3:58 4:33 5:21 7:12 9:28 10:00 11:03 12:49 13:50 15:44 17:01 18:31
1:42 1:46 0:30 0:35 0:48 1:51 2:16 0:32 1:03 1:46 1:01 1:54 1:17 1:30
----- 19:51 20:01

1:20 0:10
AK Miro Zberg 21:51 1:22 2:16 2:53 3:30 4:17 6:47 9:21 9:53 10:54 12:40 13:32 15:52 17:20 19:42

1:22 0:54 0:37 0:37 0:47 2:30 2:34 0:32 1:01 1:46 0:52 2:20 1:28 2:22
21:06 21:44 21:51
1:24 0:38 0:07

AK Jaden Esprit 22:24 1:06 1:53 2:50 3:26 4:10 9:05 10:55 11:28 12:24 15:09 16:28 18:11 19:37 20:49
1:06 0:47 0:57 0:36 0:44 4:55 1:50 0:33 0:56 2:45 1:19 1:43 1:26 1:12

21:31 22:16 22:24
0:42 0:45 0:08

AK Ramon Zurfluh Aufg 1:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1:43
----- -----
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (76) 2.0 km  55 Hm 15 P
1(44) 2(41) 3(42) 4(31) 5(53) 6(43) 7(45) 8(35) 9(46) 10(47) 11(49) 12(54) 13(55) 14(37)

15(38) Ziel

1 Matteo Gisler 13:27 0:48 1:17 1:53 2:34 4:16 5:24 6:16 7:10 8:05 8:57 10:46 11:44 12:24 12:57
0:48 0:29 0:36 0:41 1:42 1:08 0:52 0:54 0:55 0:52 1:49 0:58 0:40 0:33

13:19 13:27
0:22 0:08

2 Joelle Ziegler 15:13 0:52 1:24 1:59 2:51 4:23 6:01 6:33 7:39 8:42 9:45 12:13 13:26 14:06 14:42
0:52 0:32 0:35 0:52 1:32 1:38 0:32 1:06 1:03 1:03 2:28 1:13 0:40 0:36

15:06 15:13
0:24 0:07

3 Lea Baumann 15:17 0:49 1:24 2:19 3:03 4:47 5:58 6:29 7:33 8:32 9:27 12:10 13:26 14:03 14:40
0:49 0:35 0:55 0:44 1:44 1:11 0:31 1:04 0:59 0:55 2:43 1:16 0:37 0:37

15:09 15:17
0:29 0:08

4 Irina Walker 16:17 1:02 1:45 2:26 3:17 5:02 6:21 6:54 8:21 9:47 10:49 13:04 14:22 14:59 15:33
1:02 0:43 0:41 0:51 1:45 1:19 0:33 1:27 1:26 1:02 2:15 1:18 0:37 0:34

16:08 16:17
0:35 0:09

5 Julian Tresch 16:18 2:59 3:39 4:18 5:12 6:36 7:55 8:29 9:42 10:42 11:22 13:27 14:30 15:01 15:31
2:59 0:40 0:39 0:54 1:24 1:19 0:34 1:13 1:00 0:40 2:05 1:03 0:31 0:30

16:02 16:18
0:31 0:16

6 Gian Bucher 16:19 1:10 1:48 2:29 3:18 4:52 6:18 6:51 7:59 9:13 10:32 13:09 14:18 14:56 15:39
1:10 0:38 0:41 0:49 1:34 1:26 0:33 1:08 1:14 1:19 2:37 1:09 0:38 0:43

16:10 16:19
0:31 0:09

7 Jan Amrhein 16:56 1:01 1:46 2:22 3:09 5:02 6:19 6:52 8:19 9:21 10:26 13:41 14:41 15:23 16:00
1:01 0:45 0:36 0:47 1:53 1:17 0:33 1:27 1:02 1:05 3:15 1:00 0:42 0:37

16:47 16:56
0:47 0:09

8 Enya Furrer 17:53 1:24 2:02 2:50 3:41 5:22 6:49 7:28 8:40 9:42 10:51 14:23 15:34 16:06 17:11
1:24 0:38 0:48 0:51 1:41 1:27 0:39 1:12 1:02 1:09 3:32 1:11 0:32 1:05

17:43 17:53
0:32 0:10

9 Kathrin Wymann 18:07 1:05 1:50 2:36 3:23 5:20 6:47 7:18 8:25 9:30 10:39 13:07 15:22 16:32 17:19
1:05 0:45 0:46 0:47 1:57 1:27 0:31 1:07 1:05 1:09 2:28 2:15 1:10 0:47

17:56 18:07
0:37 0:11

10 Velina Lehmann 18:10 0:52 1:39 2:19 3:05 4:36 6:07 6:40 7:56 8:51 10:38 13:48 15:09 16:24 17:29
0:52 0:47 0:40 0:46 1:31 1:31 0:33 1:16 0:55 1:47 3:10 1:21 1:15 1:05

17:59 18:10
0:30 0:11

11 Stefanie Zurfluh 18:11 0:59 1:31 2:11 3:13 6:44 8:01 8:41 9:51 10:57 12:11 14:42 15:58 16:33 17:25
0:59 0:32 0:40 1:02 3:31 1:17 0:40 1:10 1:06 1:14 2:31 1:16 0:35 0:52

17:59 18:11
0:34 0:12

12 Nik Arnold 18:16 1:00 1:39 2:52 3:45 5:30 7:00 7:36 8:50 10:05 11:33 14:21 15:35 16:26 17:29
1:00 0:39 1:13 0:53 1:45 1:30 0:36 1:14 1:15 1:28 2:48 1:14 0:51 1:03

18:06 18:16
0:37 0:10

13 Lea Wiederkehr 18:31 0:56 1:36 2:31 3:21 5:14 6:52 7:25 8:49 10:00 11:24 14:25 15:55 16:55 17:50
0:56 0:40 0:55 0:50 1:53 1:38 0:33 1:24 1:11 1:24 3:01 1:30 1:00 0:55

18:23 18:31
0:33 0:08

14 Matilda Zberg 18:35 1:12 2:14 3:30 4:19 6:02 7:30 8:09 9:21 11:01 12:31 15:08 16:19 16:53 17:56
1:12 1:02 1:16 0:49 1:43 1:28 0:39 1:12 1:40 1:30 2:37 1:11 0:34 1:03

18:26 18:35
0:30 0:09

15 Pavel Sanchez 18:38 0:51 1:32 2:08 3:08 4:48 6:29 7:06 8:27 9:25 10:38 15:06 16:10 17:04 17:45
0:51 0:41 0:36 1:00 1:40 1:41 0:37 1:21 0:58 1:13 4:28 1:04 0:54 0:41

18:30 18:38
0:45 0:08

16 Sarah Spiess 18:44 0:52 2:44 3:20 4:10 6:20 7:41 8:21 9:38 11:41 12:57 15:34 16:38 17:22 18:04
0:52 1:52 0:36 0:50 2:10 1:21 0:40 1:17 2:03 1:16 2:37 1:04 0:44 0:42

18:34 18:44
0:30 0:10

17 Joana Strauss 18:57 1:13 1:51 2:33 3:29 5:18 6:45 7:22 8:56 10:21 11:47 15:18 16:20 17:18 18:11
1:13 0:38 0:42 0:56 1:49 1:27 0:37 1:34 1:25 1:26 3:31 1:02 0:58 0:53

18:47 18:57 8:22
0:36 0:10 *34

18 Amande Gnos 19:03 1:45 2:36 3:12 4:01 5:33 7:03 7:37 8:53 9:48 11:37 14:38 16:02 17:18 18:23
1:45 0:51 0:36 0:49 1:32 1:30 0:34 1:16 0:55 1:49 3:01 1:24 1:16 1:05

18:53 19:03
0:30 0:10

19 Lukas Bissig 19:15 0:56 2:13 2:53 3:39 5:37 7:19 7:53 9:10 10:11 11:41 15:48 16:50 17:51 18:27
0:56 1:17 0:40 0:46 1:58 1:42 0:34 1:17 1:01 1:30 4:07 1:02 1:01 0:36

19:06 19:15
0:39 0:09

20 Martina Gisler 19:25 1:26 2:15 3:06 3:57 6:29 7:49 8:25 10:02 11:08 12:15 15:57 17:03 17:51 18:38
1:26 0:49 0:51 0:51 2:32 1:20 0:36 1:37 1:06 1:07 3:42 1:06 0:48 0:47

19:16 19:25
0:38 0:09
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (76) 2.0 km  55 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(44) 2(41) 3(42) 4(31) 5(53) 6(43) 7(45) 8(35) 9(46) 10(47) 11(49) 12(54) 13(55) 14(37)
15(38) Ziel

21 Annina Brand 19:27 0:44 1:18 2:03 2:46 4:54 6:10 6:44 8:04 9:11 10:37 15:29 16:43 17:29 18:20
0:44 0:34 0:45 0:43 2:08 1:16 0:34 1:20 1:07 1:26 4:52 1:14 0:46 0:51

19:19 19:27
0:59 0:08

22 Mila Huber 19:30 0:59 1:35 2:18 3:07 5:50 7:13 7:58 9:26 10:42 11:55 14:32 15:30 17:43 18:49
0:59 0:36 0:43 0:49 2:43 1:23 0:45 1:28 1:16 1:13 2:37 0:58 2:13 1:06

19:21 19:30
0:32 0:09

23 Jad Chomjakow 19:31 1:02 1:40 2:42 3:28 6:29 7:54 8:25 9:26 10:25 11:54 14:38 16:15 17:22 18:16
1:02 0:38 1:02 0:46 3:01 1:25 0:31 1:01 0:59 1:29 2:44 1:37 1:07 0:54

19:18 19:31 10:48
1:02 0:13 *57

24 Ina Ott 19:32 1:04 1:37 2:22 3:06 9:07 10:23 10:57 12:05 13:08 14:15 16:45 17:37 18:25 18:58
1:04 0:33 0:45 0:44 6:01 1:16 0:34 1:08 1:03 1:07 2:30 0:52 0:48 0:33

19:24 19:32
0:26 0:08

25 Jake Dittli 19:38 0:55 1:37 2:12 3:03 5:41 7:06 7:45 9:18 10:25 11:41 14:13 16:19 18:24 18:58
0:55 0:42 0:35 0:51 2:38 1:25 0:39 1:33 1:07 1:16 2:32 2:06 2:05 0:34

19:30 19:38
0:32 0:08

26 Linus Gnos 19:50 1:01 1:33 2:08 3:01 5:13 8:24 8:58 10:21 11:30 12:33 16:18 17:55 18:26 19:06
1:01 0:32 0:35 0:53 2:12 3:11 0:34 1:23 1:09 1:03 3:45 1:37 0:31 0:40

19:42 19:50
0:36 0:08

27 Volod Chomjakow 20:04 1:13 1:50 2:25 3:14 4:51 6:22 6:56 8:09 13:10 14:14 16:44 17:47 18:23 19:11
1:13 0:37 0:35 0:49 1:37 1:31 0:34 1:13 5:01 1:04 2:30 1:03 0:36 0:48

19:54 20:04
0:43 0:10

28 Noa Gnos 20:19 0:47 1:25 2:01 2:49 4:21 5:37 6:12 7:18 8:27 9:08 15:33 18:21 19:10 19:45
0:47 0:38 0:36 0:48 1:32 1:16 0:35 1:06 1:09 0:41 6:25 2:48 0:49 0:35

20:08 20:19
0:23 0:11

29 Melanie Zurfluh 20:33 1:30 2:12 2:57 3:41 5:46 7:03 7:36 9:26 10:24 12:43 17:21 18:29 19:17 19:54
1:30 0:42 0:45 0:44 2:05 1:17 0:33 1:50 0:58 2:19 4:38 1:08 0:48 0:37

20:25 20:33
0:31 0:08

30 Selina Henggeler 20:35 1:25 2:06 2:51 4:09 6:19 8:00 8:36 10:00 11:12 12:32 16:21 17:19 18:29 19:26
1:25 0:41 0:45 1:18 2:10 1:41 0:36 1:24 1:12 1:20 3:49 0:58 1:10 0:57

20:25 20:35
0:59 0:10

31 Simeon Walker 20:42 0:53 2:03 2:43 3:36 5:34 6:54 7:28 8:50 12:14 13:25 16:36 17:56 18:52 19:42
0:53 1:10 0:40 0:53 1:58 1:20 0:34 1:22 3:24 1:11 3:11 1:20 0:56 0:50

20:29 20:42
0:47 0:13

32 Freya Walker 21:05 1:25 2:14 ----- 4:44 6:49 8:36 9:12 10:34 12:02 13:21 16:26 18:32 19:20 20:28
1:25 0:49 2:30 2:05 1:47 0:36 1:22 1:28 1:19 3:05 2:06 0:48 1:08

20:57 21:05
0:29 0:08

33 Athena Gwerder 21:10 1:19 3:33 4:13 5:03 7:08 8:29 9:13 10:31 12:33 13:49 16:29 17:30 18:23 18:55
1:19 2:14 0:40 0:50 2:05 1:21 0:44 1:18 2:02 1:16 2:40 1:01 0:53 0:32

19:27 21:10
0:32 1:43

34 Seraina Bruppacher 21:14 0:56 1:50 2:35 3:32 5:21 7:05 7:38 8:56 10:05 10:53 16:26 17:32 18:40 20:01
0:56 0:54 0:45 0:57 1:49 1:44 0:33 1:18 1:09 0:48 5:33 1:06 1:08 1:21

21:05 21:14
1:04 0:09

35 Nicole Heinzer 21:36 1:13 1:58 2:39 3:45 6:07 8:39 9:19 10:55 12:11 13:29 17:20 18:18 19:33 20:24
1:13 0:45 0:41 1:06 2:22 2:32 0:40 1:36 1:16 1:18 3:51 0:58 1:15 0:51

21:27 21:36
1:03 0:09

36 Tia Ott 22:24 1:13 1:52 2:30 3:22 5:06 6:36 7:11 8:31 11:24 12:28 15:02 16:32 20:58 21:37
1:13 0:39 0:38 0:52 1:44 1:30 0:35 1:20 2:53 1:04 2:34 1:30 4:26 0:39

22:11 22:24
0:34 0:13

37 Elina Gnos 22:46 1:30 2:12 3:03 3:46 5:50 7:25 7:58 10:25 12:55 14:08 19:20 20:25 21:19 21:52
1:30 0:42 0:51 0:43 2:04 1:35 0:33 2:27 2:30 1:13 5:12 1:05 0:54 0:33

22:38 22:46
0:46 0:08

38 Alessio Wyrsch 23:06 1:12 3:29 4:26 5:23 7:20 9:09 9:54 11:33 12:45 14:09 18:21 19:47 21:03 21:59
1:12 2:17 0:57 0:57 1:57 1:49 0:45 1:39 1:12 1:24 4:12 1:26 1:16 0:56

22:55 23:06
0:56 0:11

39 Emeli Jusutovic 23:18 4:09 4:46 5:30 6:35 8:42 10:48 11:32 13:11 14:35 15:59 19:35 20:35 21:15 22:26
4:09 0:37 0:44 1:05 2:07 2:06 0:44 1:39 1:24 1:24 3:36 1:00 0:40 1:11

23:06 23:18 1:48
0:40 0:12 *42
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (76) 2.0 km  55 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(44) 2(41) 3(42) 4(31) 5(53) 6(43) 7(45) 8(35) 9(46) 10(47) 11(49) 12(54) 13(55) 14(37)
15(38) Ziel

40 Erik Gerber 23:27 1:06 2:11 ----- 6:12 9:19 10:43 11:19 12:29 13:40 16:54 19:23 20:37 21:44 22:54
1:06 1:05 4:01 3:07 1:24 0:36 1:10 1:11 3:14 2:29 1:14 1:07 1:10

23:20 23:27
0:26 0:07

40 Leah Bianchi 23:27 1:52 3:56 4:35 6:06 9:22 10:51 11:31 13:00 14:02 15:18 19:10 20:10 21:20 22:16
1:52 2:04 0:39 1:31 3:16 1:29 0:40 1:29 1:02 1:16 3:52 1:00 1:10 0:56

23:17 23:27 8:36 14:35
1:01 0:10 *59 *57

42 Tim Imholz 23:34 1:14 2:08 3:05 4:02 6:15 8:07 8:54 10:44 12:10 13:49 18:36 20:14 21:21 22:27
1:14 0:54 0:57 0:57 2:13 1:52 0:47 1:50 1:26 1:39 4:47 1:38 1:07 1:06

23:12 23:34
0:45 0:22

43 Max Waldispühl 24:04 1:02 1:40 2:45 3:44 6:25 9:41 10:16 11:35 12:53 14:04 19:04 20:31 21:40 22:57
1:02 0:38 1:05 0:59 2:41 3:16 0:35 1:19 1:18 1:11 5:00 1:27 1:09 1:17

23:55 24:04
0:58 0:09

44 Lea Arnold 25:00 1:12 1:52 2:45 3:31 5:18 6:39 7:10 8:17 9:22 10:38 13:28 15:10 23:20 24:20
1:12 0:40 0:53 0:46 1:47 1:21 0:31 1:07 1:05 1:16 2:50 1:42 8:10 1:00

24:50 25:00
0:30 0:10

45 Doris Zgraggen 25:02 0:55 2:35 3:13 4:03 5:54 7:18 7:54 9:15 10:33 11:53 20:49 21:42 22:44 23:38
0:55 1:40 0:38 0:50 1:51 1:24 0:36 1:21 1:18 1:20 8:56 0:53 1:02 0:54

24:47 25:02
1:09 0:15

46 Aron Baumann 25:07 0:58 1:42 3:21 4:18 9:55 12:15 12:49 14:55 16:02 17:06 20:28 21:38 23:34 24:29
0:58 0:44 1:39 0:57 5:37 2:20 0:34 2:06 1:07 1:04 3:22 1:10 1:56 0:55

24:56 25:07
0:27 0:11

47 Nora Denier 25:13 2:27 3:10 3:52 4:54 7:39 9:32 10:28 11:51 13:22 15:08 19:51 21:30 23:00 24:06
2:27 0:43 0:42 1:02 2:45 1:53 0:56 1:23 1:31 1:46 4:43 1:39 1:30 1:06

25:03 25:13
0:57 0:10

48 Timon Zurfluh 26:23 1:18 1:58 ----- 5:39 7:45 9:34 10:23 12:17 13:39 14:43 18:32 20:06 24:18 25:07
1:18 0:40 3:41 2:06 1:49 0:49 1:54 1:22 1:04 3:49 1:34 4:12 0:49

26:13 26:23
1:06 0:10

49 Gilliane Epp 27:27 1:26 2:03 3:06 3:57 6:34 8:10 8:49 10:14 11:37 14:53 22:17 24:01 25:23 26:17
1:26 0:37 1:03 0:51 2:37 1:36 0:39 1:25 1:23 3:16 7:24 1:44 1:22 0:54

27:09 27:27
0:52 0:18

50 Jaden Esprit 29:09 1:02 1:40 2:24 3:11 4:52 8:09 8:49 10:05 15:00 23:21 25:26 26:15 28:00 28:32
1:02 0:38 0:44 0:47 1:41 3:17 0:40 1:16 4:55 8:21 2:05 0:49 1:45 0:32

28:58 29:09
0:26 0:11

51 Luis Arnold 30:57 1:08 2:05 2:59 3:52 16:33 18:21 19:08 21:22 22:54 24:52 27:38 28:34 29:26 30:17
1:08 0:57 0:54 0:53 12:41 1:48 0:47 2:14 1:32 1:58 2:46 0:56 0:52 0:51

30:48 30:57
0:31 0:09

52 Diego Dittli 31:49 1:50 2:38 3:36 5:07 9:23 11:57 13:15 15:22 17:29 20:12 26:10 27:58 29:26 30:53
1:50 0:48 0:58 1:31 4:16 2:34 1:18 2:07 2:07 2:43 5:58 1:48 1:28 1:27

31:40 31:49 22:30
0:47 0:09 *48

53 Eva Denier 32:08 0:55 1:34 2:23 3:12 5:12 7:09 7:45 9:18 12:22 14:07 26:58 27:56 30:27 31:06
0:55 0:39 0:49 0:49 2:00 1:57 0:36 1:33 3:04 1:45 12:51 0:58 2:31 0:39

31:59 32:08
0:53 0:09

54 Sina Furrer 34:25 0:59 1:53 2:34 3:22 6:22 7:58 8:43 10:14 12:24 13:14 27:07 30:49 32:56 33:28
0:59 0:54 0:41 0:48 3:00 1:36 0:45 1:31 2:10 0:50 13:53 3:42 2:07 0:32

34:13 34:25
0:45 0:12

55 Lara Gisler 35:02 1:46 2:27 3:46 6:26 9:31 11:14 11:52 13:41 15:29 16:58 23:17 29:01 32:18 34:06
1:46 0:41 1:19 2:40 3:05 1:43 0:38 1:49 1:48 1:29 6:19 5:44 3:17 1:48

34:52 35:02
0:46 0:10

56 Hosephine Richli 35:18 1:25 2:12 2:52 3:49 9:00 17:55 18:35 20:22 24:49 26:10 30:13 31:26 33:39 34:20
1:25 0:47 0:40 0:57 5:11 8:55 0:40 1:47 4:27 1:21 4:03 1:13 2:13 0:41

35:08 35:18
0:48 0:10

57 Emma Bless 36:16 1:04 1:39 2:40 3:26 13:02 14:02 14:43 15:55 17:02 18:17 22:06 23:24 34:39 35:13
1:04 0:35 1:01 0:46 9:36 1:00 0:41 1:12 1:07 1:15 3:49 1:18 11:15 0:34

36:06 36:16
0:53 0:10

58 Lucas Soddenmann 38:58 1:55 3:27 4:53 6:38 11:55 14:44 16:01 18:38 20:49 23:10 30:35 33:05 35:12 37:25
1:55 1:32 1:26 1:45 5:17 2:49 1:17 2:37 2:11 2:21 7:25 2:30 2:07 2:13

38:39 38:58
1:14 0:19
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn B  (76) 2.0 km  55 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(44) 2(41) 3(42) 4(31) 5(53) 6(43) 7(45) 8(35) 9(46) 10(47) 11(49) 12(54) 13(55) 14(37)
15(38) Ziel

59 Bettina Gisler 39:37 1:09 1:51 2:38 3:39 5:58 14:54 15:31 17:04 18:26 19:59 24:09 25:24 37:36 38:42
1:09 0:42 0:47 1:01 2:19 8:56 0:37 1:33 1:22 1:33 4:10 1:15 12:12 1:06

39:25 39:37
0:43 0:12

60 Linda Arnold 47:59 2:19 3:05 4:44 6:01 9:46 33:15 33:55 36:01 37:59 39:49 43:53 45:15 46:08 47:08
2:19 0:46 1:39 1:17 3:45 23:29 0:40 2:06 1:58 1:50 4:04 1:22 0:53 1:00

47:48 47:59
0:40 0:11

61 Aline Baumann 53:07 1:30 2:02 2:37 3:33 14:42 15:55 16:26 19:20 20:29 21:42 43:05 45:33 51:10 51:53
1:30 0:32 0:35 0:56 11:09 1:13 0:31 2:54 1:09 1:13 21:23 2:28 5:37 0:43

52:53 53:07
1:00 0:14

62 Lisa Gwerder 54:00 2:42 4:51 5:39 6:56 10:04 11:53 12:39 14:30 17:25 19:50 27:24 50:18 51:35 52:30
2:42 2:09 0:48 1:17 3:08 1:49 0:46 1:51 2:55 2:25 7:34 22:54 1:17 0:55

53:50 54:00 9:28 18:36
1:20 0:10 *59 *57

63 Malin Arnold 54:53 2:55 3:45 4:25 5:22 16:33 17:51 18:31 21:05 22:17 24:03 44:52 47:18 52:57 53:38
2:55 0:50 0:40 0:57 11:11 1:18 0:40 2:34 1:12 1:46 20:49 2:26 5:39 0:41

54:35 54:53 19:27
0:57 0:18 *34

Toni Zberg Fehlst 1:06 1:36 2:33 3:15 ----- 10:26 10:52 ----- 12:55 13:54 15:52 16:49 17:20 18:06
1:06 0:30 0:57 0:42 7:11 0:26 2:03 0:59 1:58 0:57 0:31 0:46

18:32 18:39 6:58 11:51 13:21 14:49
0:26 0:07 *59 *34 *57 *58

Liana Epp Fehlst 1:18 1:49 2:30 3:25 5:44 7:03 ----- 8:58 10:14 11:37 15:24 16:28 17:55 18:43
1:18 0:31 0:41 0:55 2:19 1:19 1:55 1:16 1:23 3:47 1:04 1:27 0:48

19:19 19:32
0:36 0:13

Julia Zgraggen Fehlst 1:13 1:57 3:06 3:52 6:43 7:54 8:30 9:39 10:48 12:01 14:09 15:38 ----- -----
1:13 0:44 1:09 0:46 2:51 1:11 0:36 1:09 1:09 1:13 2:08 1:29
----- 22:39 19:44 21:12

7:01 *51 *52
Hannes Zberg Fehlst ----- 2:52 4:06 4:42 7:23 8:29 9:17 ----- 11:35 14:42 19:16 24:20 25:19 25:59

2:52 1:14 0:36 2:41 1:06 0:48 2:18 3:07 4:34 5:04 0:59 0:40
26:23 26:32
0:24 0:09

Winta Berhane Fehlst 1:10 1:42 2:28 3:44 6:41 20:25 21:20 23:42 25:15 ----- 31:05 33:23 36:03 37:36
1:10 0:32 0:46 1:16 2:57 13:44 0:55 2:22 1:33 5:50 2:18 2:40 1:33

41:44 41:55 25:51
4:08 0:11 *57

Caroline Raab Fehlst 2:13 2:51 3:32 4:19 6:29 8:33 9:16 10:44 12:25 14:20 29:06 ----- 43:05 43:39
2:13 0:38 0:41 0:47 2:10 2:04 0:43 1:28 1:41 1:55 14:46 13:59 0:34

44:19 44:29 22:58
0:40 0:10 *48

Silia Jauch Fehlst 1:20 6:29 7:22 8:17 ----- 22:30 25:41 27:09 28:24 29:53 43:46 44:44 46:34 47:43
1:20 5:09 0:53 0:55 14:13 3:11 1:28 1:15 1:29 13:53 0:58 1:50 1:09

48:39 48:54
0:56 0:15

AK Eleni Janett 16:40 1:06 1:50 2:30 3:21 5:18 6:39 7:13 8:25 9:30 10:57 13:42 14:38 15:31 16:07
1:06 0:44 0:40 0:51 1:57 1:21 0:34 1:12 1:05 1:27 2:45 0:56 0:53 0:36

16:29 16:40
0:22 0:11

AK Tim Tresch Fehlst 2:11 ----- ----- 3:12 4:39 6:04 6:36 7:51 8:52 9:56 13:15 15:20 ----- -----
2:11 1:01 1:27 1:25 0:32 1:15 1:01 1:04 3:19 2:05

18:39 18:47 1:32 11:12 17:56
3:19 0:08 *41 *48 *52

AK Andri Arnold 27:42 1:33 2:20 3:29 5:04 8:19 10:52 11:44 13:51 15:42 17:26 21:48 23:25 24:39 25:45
1:33 0:47 1:09 1:35 3:15 2:33 0:52 2:07 1:51 1:44 4:22 1:37 1:14 1:06

27:28 27:42
1:43 0:14

AK Lisa Arnold 28:45 2:51 3:44 4:47 6:07 9:47 12:08 13:13 15:06 16:48 18:50 23:06 24:39 25:39 26:40
2:51 0:53 1:03 1:20 3:40 2:21 1:05 1:53 1:42 2:02 4:16 1:33 1:00 1:01

27:20 28:45
0:40 1:25

AK Ella Arnold 30:39 1:36 2:33 3:49 4:50 9:18 11:08 12:44 14:30 16:44 19:39 23:46 26:17 28:03 29:58
1:36 0:57 1:16 1:01 4:28 1:50 1:36 1:46 2:14 2:55 4:07 2:31 1:46 1:55

30:31 30:39
0:33 0:08

AK Anja Arnold 81:19 9:42 11:36 13:12 14:51 19:45 50:22 52:11 55:29 57:58 61:47 72:57 74:58 78:30 79:35
9:42 1:54 1:36 1:39 4:54 30:37 1:49 3:18 2:29 3:49 11:10 2:01 3:32 1:05

80:59 81:19
1:24 0:20
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn C  (30) 1.6 km  45 Hm 12 P
1(56) 2(31) 3(59) 4(33) 5(35) 6(57) 7(58) 8(49) 9(54) 10(36) 11(37) 12(38) Ziel

1 Elina Tresch 13:33 0:42 1:38 2:51 3:26 4:49 6:35 7:36 8:57 11:10 11:31 12:44 13:22 13:33
0:42 0:56 1:13 0:35 1:23 1:46 1:01 1:21 2:13 0:21 1:13 0:38 0:11

2 Nilo Alig 14:33 1:04 2:20 3:49 4:27 6:09 7:43 8:49 11:12 12:19 12:47 13:39 14:16 14:33
1:04 1:16 1:29 0:38 1:42 1:34 1:06 2:23 1:07 0:28 0:52 0:37 0:17

3 Luisa Aschwanden 15:19 0:52 2:09 3:56 4:36 6:38 8:18 9:26 11:27 12:43 13:34 14:31 15:05 15:19
0:52 1:17 1:47 0:40 2:02 1:40 1:08 2:01 1:16 0:51 0:57 0:34 0:14

4 Lara Müller 16:30 0:48 1:49 3:25 4:05 5:49 7:19 8:37 12:51 14:05 14:38 15:41 16:20 16:30
0:48 1:01 1:36 0:40 1:44 1:30 1:18 4:14 1:14 0:33 1:03 0:39 0:10

5 Nora Bissig 17:55 0:53 2:15 4:35 5:35 7:41 9:54 11:37 13:23 15:25 16:14 17:00 17:43 17:55
0:53 1:22 2:20 1:00 2:06 2:13 1:43 1:46 2:02 0:49 0:46 0:43 0:12

6 Philippe Renevey 18:02 0:59 2:18 4:24 5:13 7:11 8:52 10:22 13:33 15:26 15:58 16:57 17:40 18:02
0:59 1:19 2:06 0:49 1:58 1:41 1:30 3:11 1:53 0:32 0:59 0:43 0:22

7 Maelle Furger 19:04 0:49 2:22 5:36 6:53 9:06 11:08 12:29 14:24 15:48 16:19 17:42 18:53 19:04
0:49 1:33 3:14 1:17 2:13 2:02 1:21 1:55 1:24 0:31 1:23 1:11 0:11
4:01
*32

8 Andrina Gnos 19:10 0:50 1:54 3:29 4:05 6:05 9:38 11:28 13:07 15:38 16:15 18:25 19:00 19:10
0:50 1:04 1:35 0:36 2:00 3:33 1:50 1:39 2:31 0:37 2:10 0:35 0:10

9 Moreno Tresch 19:11 0:51 2:06 3:34 4:10 6:08 7:32 8:46 14:52 16:46 17:21 18:18 19:02 19:11
0:51 1:15 1:28 0:36 1:58 1:24 1:14 6:06 1:54 0:35 0:57 0:44 0:09

10 Elise Zurfluh 21:20 1:06 2:50 5:11 6:04 8:42 11:13 13:06 15:54 17:50 18:42 19:49 21:05 21:20
1:06 1:44 2:21 0:53 2:38 2:31 1:53 2:48 1:56 0:52 1:07 1:16 0:15

11 Gianna Arnold 22:38 1:17 2:44 4:24 5:22 7:39 11:10 12:51 16:52 18:57 19:57 21:18 22:26 22:38
1:17 1:27 1:40 0:58 2:17 3:31 1:41 4:01 2:05 1:00 1:21 1:08 0:12

12 Andri Arnold 22:45 1:06 2:44 5:33 6:22 9:01 12:55 14:57 17:40 19:30 20:16 21:46 22:30 22:45
1:06 1:38 2:49 0:49 2:39 3:54 2:02 2:43 1:50 0:46 1:30 0:44 0:15

13 Julia Betschart 22:54 0:43 1:37 3:08 3:38 5:19 7:17 9:12 13:53 15:00 19:06 21:56 22:44 22:54
0:43 0:54 1:31 0:30 1:41 1:58 1:55 4:41 1:07 4:06 2:50 0:48 0:10

14 Malin Indergand 23:17 0:50 1:52 3:31 4:05 6:29 14:23 15:26 19:16 20:58 21:18 22:12 23:05 23:17
0:50 1:02 1:39 0:34 2:24 7:54 1:03 3:50 1:42 0:20 0:54 0:53 0:12

15 Rafael Zurfluh 24:31 3:26 4:42 7:56 9:09 13:34 15:25 16:41 18:48 20:39 21:34 23:30 24:17 24:31
3:26 1:16 3:14 1:13 4:25 1:51 1:16 2:07 1:51 0:55 1:56 0:47 0:14

16 Jill Achermann 25:04 3:50 5:31 7:45 8:24 11:12 14:57 16:48 19:44 21:20 22:32 23:50 24:43 25:04
3:50 1:41 2:14 0:39 2:48 3:45 1:51 2:56 1:36 1:12 1:18 0:53 0:21

17 Ella Arnold 26:47 1:03 2:19 4:19 5:01 7:37 15:46 17:15 20:41 22:50 23:16 24:47 26:36 26:47
1:03 1:16 2:00 0:42 2:36 8:09 1:29 3:26 2:09 0:26 1:31 1:49 0:11

18 Noemi Schuler 31:31 1:10 3:13 7:21 8:15 12:16 14:52 17:33 23:45 24:38 29:13 30:00 31:22 31:31
1:10 2:03 4:08 0:54 4:01 2:36 2:41 6:12 0:53 4:35 0:47 1:22 0:09

19 Matteo Schuler 32:24 0:37 1:37 3:46 4:22 6:17 20:06 21:49 24:04 27:53 28:14 30:46 32:01 32:24
0:37 1:00 2:09 0:36 1:55 13:49 1:43 2:15 3:49 0:21 2:32 1:15 0:23

20 Malia Imhof 32:40 0:57 2:12 3:46 4:21 6:37 9:32 10:46 29:25 30:20 30:52 31:45 32:29 32:40
0:57 1:15 1:34 0:35 2:16 2:55 1:14 18:39 0:55 0:32 0:53 0:44 0:11

21 Gianna Zgraggen 33:35 0:56 2:03 3:59 4:40 6:58 14:07 15:26 30:20 31:19 31:51 32:47 33:23 33:35
0:56 1:07 1:56 0:41 2:18 7:09 1:19 14:54 0:59 0:32 0:56 0:36 0:12

22 Hanna Arnold 46:24 0:58 3:03 7:04 8:25 11:41 24:45 26:31 29:12 31:11 31:46 33:54 46:10 46:24
0:58 2:05 4:01 1:21 3:16 13:04 1:46 2:41 1:59 0:35 2:08 12:16 0:14

23 Amélie Mamie 58:16 3:18 4:38 8:16 9:14 11:10 16:00 21:41 50:32 51:41 56:23 57:11 58:04 58:16
3:18 1:20 3:38 0:58 1:56 4:50 5:41 28:51 1:09 4:42 0:48 0:53 0:12

Max Wymann Fehlst 0:43 2:07 3:53 4:28 7:31 9:29 10:44 ----- ----- 12:45 15:24 16:11 16:18
0:43 1:24 1:46 0:35 3:03 1:58 1:15 2:01 2:39 0:47 0:07
6:33
*34

Linus Scherz Fehlst 1:05 2:04 3:39 4:16 ----- 9:02 10:35 13:30 16:12 ----- 17:19 19:00 22:46
1:05 0:59 1:35 0:37 4:46 1:33 2:55 2:42 1:07 1:41 3:46
5:40
*34

Mauro Schuler Fehlst 0:57 2:15 3:43 4:22 6:29 8:37 11:41 14:52 16:22 ----- 21:15 22:24 22:52
0:57 1:18 1:28 0:39 2:07 2:08 3:04 3:11 1:30 4:53 1:09 0:28

Max Birchler Fehlst 1:51 3:41 8:21 9:38 13:07 14:59 17:09 ----- 30:00 30:29 31:57 33:37 33:54
1:51 1:50 4:40 1:17 3:29 1:52 2:10 12:51 0:29 1:28 1:40 0:17

Mauro Aschwanden Fehlst 2:09 3:20 6:31 7:15 8:53 10:41 13:12 32:22 34:04 ----- 35:00 53:37 53:50
2:09 1:11 3:11 0:44 1:38 1:48 2:31 19:10 1:42 0:56 18:37 0:13

AK Elin Briker 15:14 0:47 1:54 3:33 4:16 5:52 8:08 9:55 11:50 13:00 13:34 14:22 15:04 15:14
0:47 1:07 1:39 0:43 1:36 2:16 1:47 1:55 1:10 0:34 0:48 0:42 0:10

AK Marlena Strauss 16:37 1:12 2:46 4:37 5:24 8:11 9:43 11:00 13:02 14:25 14:58 15:53 16:24 16:37
1:12 1:34 1:51 0:47 2:47 1:32 1:17 2:02 1:23 0:33 0:55 0:31 0:13
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Bahn D  (21) 1.2 km  25 Hm 8 P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) Ziel

1 Louisa Walker 12:25 1:34 2:56 4:06 5:50 7:19 10:25 11:27 12:14 12:25
1:34 1:22 1:10 1:44 1:29 3:06 1:02 0:47 0:11

2 Selma Stäuble 12:34 1:32 2:50 3:53 5:10 5:55 8:57 11:17 12:18 12:34
1:32 1:18 1:03 1:17 0:45 3:02 2:20 1:01 0:16

3 Selina Gisler 14:08 1:25 2:45 4:10 5:34 6:09 9:20 12:50 13:49 14:08
1:25 1:20 1:25 1:24 0:35 3:11 3:30 0:59 0:19

4 Soe Arnold 14:10 1:44 3:15 4:28 5:48 6:53 10:08 12:49 13:58 14:10 11:00
1:44 1:31 1:13 1:20 1:05 3:15 2:41 1:09 0:12 *54

5 Hans Arnold 14:23 1:57 3:44 4:50 6:30 8:24 11:11 12:45 13:48 14:23
1:57 1:47 1:06 1:40 1:54 2:47 1:34 1:03 0:35

6 Ely Arnold 14:35 2:14 3:45 5:08 6:23 7:23 10:51 13:18 14:20 14:35
2:14 1:31 1:23 1:15 1:00 3:28 2:27 1:02 0:15

7 Eira Alig 16:54 2:05 3:53 5:14 6:52 7:58 12:30 15:35 16:35 16:54
2:05 1:48 1:21 1:38 1:06 4:32 3:05 1:00 0:19

8 Melissa Luzzani 18:04 2:37 5:01 7:00 8:47 10:45 14:28 16:55 17:53 18:04
2:37 2:24 1:59 1:47 1:58 3:43 2:27 0:58 0:11

9 Lena Lauer 19:13 1:39 3:15 4:39 6:22 7:10 14:16 16:19 18:49 19:13
1:39 1:36 1:24 1:43 0:48 7:06 2:03 2:30 0:24

10 Elisa Hodler 19:31 2:33 5:25 7:28 9:28 10:54 15:14 17:27 19:21 19:31
2:33 2:52 2:03 2:00 1:26 4:20 2:13 1:54 0:10

11 Elin Briker 21:06 2:07 3:50 5:49 8:04 11:28 15:35 19:23 20:46 21:06
2:07 1:43 1:59 2:15 3:24 4:07 3:48 1:23 0:20

12 Valeria Mamie 21:46 1:34 2:53 4:21 6:04 13:53 17:22 20:28 21:34 21:46 18:30
1:34 1:19 1:28 1:43 7:49 3:29 3:06 1:06 0:12 *54

13 Luisa Gerig 22:32 2:27 4:43 6:47 8:51 10:43 15:13 20:24 22:14 22:32
2:27 2:16 2:04 2:04 1:52 4:30 5:11 1:50 0:18

14 Petra Luzzani 23:21 2:16 5:00 7:18 9:59 12:30 17:53 21:18 22:48 23:21
2:16 2:44 2:18 2:41 2:31 5:23 3:25 1:30 0:33

15 Ben Gerig 23:34 3:29 6:08 8:17 10:35 12:23 19:05 20:59 23:13 23:34
3:29 2:39 2:09 2:18 1:48 6:42 1:54 2:14 0:21

16 Lynn Birrer 24:14 2:54 4:36 6:06 7:15 14:13 19:33 22:29 24:01 24:14
2:54 1:42 1:30 1:09 6:58 5:20 2:56 1:32 0:13

17 Amadea Schaller 27:12 3:08 6:56 9:22 12:48 14:48 21:05 25:08 26:54 27:12
3:08 3:48 2:26 3:26 2:00 6:17 4:03 1:46 0:18

Ennio Amrhein Fehlst 1:02 2:06 2:54 3:43 ----- 9:58 11:32 12:19 12:30
1:02 1:04 0:48 0:49 6:15 1:34 0:47 0:11

AK Nora Denier 12:25 1:29 2:42 3:54 5:44 6:35 9:54 11:32 12:15 12:25
1:29 1:13 1:12 1:50 0:51 3:19 1:38 0:43 0:10

AK Lara Gisler 12:47 1:44 3:24 4:44 5:58 7:14 10:14 11:22 12:37 12:47
1:44 1:40 1:20 1:14 1:16 3:00 1:08 1:15 0:10

AK Elise Zurfluh 14:54 1:51 3:32 4:55 6:11 7:19 10:53 13:27 14:46 14:54
1:51 1:41 1:23 1:16 1:08 3:34 2:34 1:19 0:08


